
 

A Level/AS Level/Level 3 Summer Exams Timetable 2024 
   

      

Date Day Board and code Subject Session Length 

13th May Monday 

OCR – H014 Geology AS Level am 2h30m 

OCR – H060 Economics AS Level: Microeconomics am 1h30m 

Edexcel – 8FM0 Core Pure Maths AS Level pm 1h40m 

14th May Tuesday 
AQA - 7132 Business A Level: Paper 1 am 2h00m 

OCR – H008 Classical Civilisation AS Level pm 1h30m 

15th May Wednesday OCR – H460 Economics A Level: Microeconomics am 2h00m 

16th May 
 

Thursday 
 

AQA - 7037 Geography A Level: Paper 1 am 2h30m 

OCR – H868 Core Maths Level 3 (Year 12) pm 2h00m 

17th May Friday 
AQA - 7182 Psychology A Level : Paper 1 am 2h00m 

Edexcel – 8FM0 Further Maths AS Level: Statistics and Mechanics pm 1h40m 

20th May 
 
 

Monday 
 
 

AQA - 7192 Sociology A Level: Paper 1 am 2h00m 

OCR – H060 Economics AS Level: Macroeconomics am 1h30m 

OCR – H008 Classical Civilisation AS Level pm 1h30m 

OCR – H460 Economics A Level: Macroeconomics pm 2h00m 



21st May 
 

 
Tuesday 

 

AQA - 7132 Business A Level: Paper 2 am 2h00m 

Edexcel – 9PL0 Politics A Level: Paper 1 pm 2h00m 

22ndMay Wednesday 
AQA - 7182 Psychology A Level: Paper 2 am 2h00m 

Edexcel – 9FM0 Further Maths A Level: Core Pure Maths pm 1h30m 

23rd May Thursday 

OCR – Y321 History A Level: Middle East 1908-2011 am 2h30m 

OCR – H868 Core Maths Level 3 (Year 12) pm 2h00m 

Edexcel – 9MT0 Music Technology A Level: Component 3 pm 1h30m 

24th May 
 

Friday 
 

AQA - 7582 Physical Education A Level: Paper 1 am 2h00m 

OCR – H556 Physics A Level: Paper 1 am 2h15m 

Edexcel – 9ET0 English Literature A Level: Drama am 2h15m 

27th-31st May                                                                                                     HALF TERM 

3rd June 
 

Monday 
 

AQA - 7662 German A Level: L, R and W am 2h30m 

AQA - 7037 Geography A Level: Paper 2 am 2h30m 

AQA - 7182 Psychology A Level: Paper 3 pm 2h00m 

Edexcel – 9FM0 Further Maths A Level: Paper 2 pm 1h30m 

4th June 
 

Tuesday 
 

AQA - 7192 Sociology A Level: Paper 2 am 2h00m 

Edexcel – 9MA0 Maths A Level: Pure Maths pm 2h00m 

5th June 
 

Wednesday 
 

 
AQA - 7582 

Physical Education A Level: Paper 2 am 2h00m 

Edexcel – 9ET0 English Literature A Level: Prose am 1h15m 



Edexcel – 9MT0 Music Technology A Level am 2h15m 

AQA - 7552 Design Technology A Level: Paper 1 pm 2h30m 

OCR – H420 Biology A Level pm 2h15m 

Edexcel – 9PL0 Politics A Level: UK Government pm 2h00m 

6th June 
 
 

Thursday 
 
 

AQA - 7132 Business A Level: Paper 3 am 2h00m 

OCR – H459 Drama A Level: Analysing Performance am 2h15m 

OCR – H556 Physics A Level am 2h15m 

CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON 

7th June Friday 

AQA - 7692 
Spanish A Level: Paper 1 – Listening, Reading and 
Writing 

am 2h30m 

OCR – H460 Economics A Level: Themes in Economics am 2h00m 

OCR – Y106 History A Level: Early Tudors pm 1h30m 

Edexcel – 9FM0 Further Maths A Level: Mechanics pm 1h30m 

10th June Monday 

OCR – H432 Chemistry A Level: Paper 1 am  2h15m 

Edexcel – 9FR0 French A Level:  Listening, Reading and Translation am 2h00m 

Edexcel – 9RS0 Religious Studies A Level: Philosophy of Religion am 2h00m 

OCR – H446 Computer Science A Level: Computer Systems pm 2h30m 

WJEC – A660 Music A Level: Appraising pm 2h15m 

11th June Tuesday 
OCR – Y219 History A Level: Russia 1894-1941 am 1h00m 

AQA - 7192 Sociology A Level: Paper 3 pm 2h00m 



Edexcel – 9MA0 Maths A Level: Pure Maths pm 2h00m 

12th June Wednesday 

AQA - 7552 Design & Technology A Level: Paper 2 am 1h30m 

AQA - 7662 German A Level: Writing am 2h00m 

13th June Thursday 

OCR – H459 Drama A Level: Deconstructing Text am 1h45m 

CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON 

14th June Friday 

OCR H420 Biology A Level: Paper 2 am 2h15m 

Edexcel – 9PL0 Politics A Level – Comparative Politics - USA am 2h00m 

Edexcel – 9ET0 English Literature A Level - Poetry pm 2h15m 

Edexcel – 9FM0 Further Maths A Level - Statistics pm 1h30m 

17th June Monday 

AQA - 7692 Spanish A Level: Writing am 2h00m 

OCR – H556 Physics A Level: Unified Physics am 1h30m 

Edexcel – 9RS0 Religious Studies A Level: Paper 2 pm 2h00m 

18th June Tuesday 
OCR – H432 Chemistry A Level: Paper 2 am 2h15m 

OCR – H446 Computer Science A Level pm 2h30m 

19th June Wednesday 
OCR – H420 Biology A Level: Component 3 am 1h30m 

Edexcel – 9FR0 French A Level: Paper 2 am 2h40m 

20th June Thursday Edexcel – 9MA0 Maths A Level: Statistics and Mechanics pm 2h00m 

21st June Friday OCR – H432 Chemistry A Level: Paper 3 am 1h30m 



24th June Monday Edexcel – 9RS0 Religious Studies A Level: Buddhism pm 2h00m 

26th June Wednesday CONTINGENCY DAY 

 


